ToLEDo Vintage ST64 640LM 820 SST
Code article 0030109 SYLVANIA
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Indulge in the allure of a vintage-inspired LED filament lamp, with gold-tinted glass construction and sleek spiral
design for timeless charm and eco-friendly illumination.Creates a warm and inviting ambiance and adds a touch of
classic elegance to your home.Works effortlessly with SylSmart Home App, SylRemote, Amazon Alexa, Google
Assistant and Siri Shortcuts for seamless control and convenience.Set the brightness level from 1% to 100% with
wireless dimming feature for the ideal lighting experience.

Atouts techniques

Dimensions (mm) Photométrie
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ToLEDo Vintage ST64 640LM 820 SST
SYLVANIA

Code article 0030109

Données générales
Nom du produit
Technologie
Lamp shape
Cap/Base
Lamp finish
Fixture rating
General application
Operating temperature range (°C)
Virtual assistant compatibility
ETIM Class
Numéro virtuel FI

Warranty

Données optiques

Useful luminous flux (®use)
Température de couleur (K)
Couleur de lumiere

IRC (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Photobiological Risk Group

Caractéristiques électriques

Power consumption (W)
Wattage (W)
Equivalent watt (W)

Actuel (A)

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min
\)

Primary Supply/Product voltage - max
)

Control gear required
Dimmable

Courant d'appel (A)
Inrush Duration (us)
Lamp Energy Label (class)

Nominal Frequency (Hz)

ToLEDo Vintage ST64
640LM 820 SST

LED
Other
E27
Other

Open

Hospitality, Residential
& Consumer, Retail

-20°C...+40°C

Amazon Alexa, Google
Assistant

EC001959
4741197

3 ans

640

2000
Candlelight
80

SDCM6

RG1

7.5
7.5
50

0.055

220

240

No
Yes
2.9
730
F

50/60Hz
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Durée de vie
Lifespan L70 B50

Données physiques
IP rating
Longueur (mm)
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)

Poids (kg)

Emballage
Product EAN number

Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm)

Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

Sécurité

Condition de fonctionnement optimal

(9]

‘ 15000

Consignes de nettoyage en cas de bris |

Lampe a objectif spécial

Utilisation pour applications séches
uniquement

Ne convient pas a I'éclairage
résidentiel

Safety message

1P20
140
64

0.047

5410288301099
7.0

7.0

15.2
15410288301096
6

22.5

14.9

16.4

-20-40

Not applicable

No

Yes

Yes

Not Suitable for totally
enclosed fixtures



